
MARCH 5, 2024 
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - DEMOCRAT 
        

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 TOTAL 
Dean Phillips 17 12 18 17 11 12 87 
Joseph R. Biden 349 271 314 203 222 225 1584 
Marianne Williamson 7 7 7 8 12 8 49 
No Preference 27 32 14 18 16 25 132 
Write-In 5 5 3 5 9 14 41 
Blank 5 4 0 2 5 6 22 
Total 410 331 356 253 275 290 1915 

STATE COMMITTEE MAN D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 TOTAL 
Andres X. Vargas 271 231 252 175 188 206 1323 
Write-In 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 
Blank 139 100 104 78 86 81 588 
Total 410 331 356 253 275 290 1915 

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 TOTAL 
Write-In 56 51 44 22 30 40 243 
Blank 354 280 312 231 245 250 1672 
Total 410 331 356 253 275 290 1915 

 

Ward Committee 

Anne R. Ferguson 137 134 134 94 113 123 1266 
Thatcher W. Kezer,III 147 138 140 95 115 123 1293 
Teresa Marie Ricker 118 116 117 82 93 103 1105 
Mary A. Chatigny 128 127 122 87 100 110 1176 
Pamela L. Gilday 143 130 130 90 106 111 1127 
Matthew David Einson 120 122 124 83 94 107 1125 
Brenda L. Rich 121 119 122 83 94 106 1123 
Philip T. Cronin 121 126 118 84 93 108 1121 
La Nita Ann Dykes 122 114 115 81 96 102 1100 
Marianne C. P. Rutter 132 118 116 82 94 101 1120 
Robert Alan Rurilio 118 114 113 80 96 99 1082 
Delia Anne Rinaldi 127 137 125 95 101 110 1197 
Anthony S. Rinaldi 134 138 126 94 103 116 1214 



John Phillips Siebecker 122 114 119 83 97 105 1113 
Jane B. Siebecker 124 123 123 85 99 107 1148 
Benjamin G. Siebecker 123 115 117 81 99 106 1117 
Jessica Veneris Redfern 120 119 114 84 96 105 1117 
Nicholas E. Wheeler 128 121 119 90 100 107 1148 
Roger G. Deschenes 134 123 135 93 102 120 1206 
Henry J. Sullivan 127 115 113 79 94 99 1095 
Patricia Ann Kenny 127 117 115 82 93 102 1103 
Kelly A. Sullivan 120 122 114 81 93 101 1100 
Chelsie Marie Ouellette 122 122 113 82 94 106 1120 
Patrick J. Sheridan Rossi 122 115 114 79 92 99 1089 
Katherine J. Currie 119 120 121 85 96 109 1125 
Jonathan B. Sherwood 126 121 123 85 99 111 1152 
Bernadette S. Lucas 121 119 115 83 96 108 1116 
Malcolm Paul Rutter 121 116 113 79 92 99 1079 
Cynthia C. Costello 138 130 135 96 106 120 1244 
Nicholas J. Costello 144 131 136 102 111 125 1280 
Lawrence P. Leahy 117 113 116 79 94 103 1092 
Barbara J. Bell 120 120 117 82 93 109 1115 
Write-In 1 6 8 2 7 1 39 
Blank 4216 3225 3398 2228 2659 3294 19020 
Total 8260 7140 7280 4970 5810 6755 40215 

 



MARCH 5, 2024 
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 

UNOFFICIAL - REPUBLICAN 
        

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 TOTAL 
Chris Christie 2 2 1 1 1 1 8 
Ryan Binkley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Vivek Ramaswamy 1 0 1 1 0 1 4 
Asa Hutchinson 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 
Donald J. Trump 220 151 170 147 209 129 1026 
Ron DeSantis 2 2 2 1 2 0 9 
Nikki Haley 176 101 147 75 168 92 759 
No Preference 5 3 0 1 3 6 18 
Write-In 1 1 3 1 1 0 7 
Blank 3 0 0 0 1 1 5 
Total 410 260 325 227 385 230 1837 

STATE COMMITTEE MAN D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 TOTAL 
Shaun P. Toohey 179 126 162 98 200 98 863 
Joseph G. Finn 133 69 81 91 109 81 564 
Write-In 1 0 2 3 2 5 13 
Blank 97 65 80 35 74 46 397 
Total 410 260 325 227 385 230 1837 

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 TOTAL 
Jeri Ann Levasseur 158 91 118 124 151 101 743 
Tatum Ryan-Toohey 145 99 111 61 151 72 639 
Write-In 1 0 2 2 2 4 11 
Blank 106 70 94 40 82 52 444 
Total 410 260 325 227 386 229 1837 

WARD COMMITTEE D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 TOTAL 
Write-In 51 12 2 48 11 14 138 
Blank 14299 9088 11373 7897 13464 8036 64157 
Total 14350 9100 11375 7945 13475 8050 64295 

 



MARCH 5, 2024 
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 
UNOFFICIAL - LIBERTARIAN 

        

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 TOTAL 
Jacob George Hornberger 0 0 2 0 0 3 5 
Michaeal D. Rectenwalk 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 
Chase Russell Oliver  0 1 0 1 0 0 2 
Michael Ter Maat 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 
Lars Damian Mapstead 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 
No Preference 7 1 2 3 5 2 20 
Write-In 6 3 4 0 1 0 14 
Blank 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 
Total 13 6 9 6 8 6 48 

STATE COMMITTEE MAN D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 TOTAL 
Write-In 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 
Blank 12 6 9 6 7 6 46 
Total 21 8 11 9 12 6 67 

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 TOTAL 
Write-In 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 
Blank 12 6 9 6 8 6 47 
Total 13 6 9 6 8 6 48 

WARD COMMITTEE D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 TOTAL 
Write-In 3 0 0 0 1 0 4 
Blank 127 60 90 60 79 60 476 
Total 130 60 90 60 80 60 480 
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